
2003 PIAA AAAA FOOTBALL CHAMPIONSHIP 
 
 

FIRST ROUND QUARTERFINALS SEMI-FINALS FINAL  
     
Friday, November 14 or Friday, November 21 or Friday, November 28 or Sunday, December 7 
Saturday, November 15 Saturday, November 22 Saturday, November 29 Postponed from Saturday 

   due to winter storm.  
Cumberland Valley (11-0)     

HERSHEYPARK Stdm.     
Hershey 3-1  Cumberland Valley 32-14    

7:30 p.m., Sat., Nov. 15 (821)    
Reading (10-1) HERSHEYPARK Stadium    
 Hershey 11-1 Easton Area 34-20   
Easton Area (9-1) 7:00 p.m., Fri., Nov. 21 (831)   
     

Easton Area H.S. 11-1 Easton Area 23-15    
7:00 p.m., Fri., Nov. 14     

Parkland (9-2)  J. Birney Crum Stadium    
  Allentown 1-1  North Penn 38-21  
North Penn (11-0)  7:00 p.m., Sat., Nov. 29 641-(841)  
     

Wissahickon H.S., Ambler North Penn 42-21    
7:00 p.m., Sat., Nov. 15     

Pennridge (9-2) Wissahickon H.S.    
 Ambler 1-1  North Penn 43-28   
West Chester East (9-2)  7:00 p.m., Fri., Nov. 21    
     

West Chester East H.S. Interboro 35-7    
7:30 p.m., Fri., Nov. 14     

Interboro (9-0)  HERSHEYPARK Stadium 37-10 
   Hershey 1-1 North Penn  
North Hills (9-2)   5:00 p.m. CHAMPION 

North Allegheny H.S.     
Wexford Pittsburgh Cent. Cath. 24-6    

7:30 p.m., Fri., Nov. 14     
Pittsburgh Cent. Cath. (10-1) Heinz Field    
 Pittsburgh 7-1  Pittsburgh Cent. Cath. 42-10  
Penn Hills (9-2) 7:30 p.m., Sat., Nov. 22 (832)   
     

West Mifflin Area H.S. Upper Saint Clair 19-13    
7:30 p.m., Fri., Nov. 14     

Upper Saint Clair (11-0)  North Allegheny H.S.   
  Wexford 7-1 Pittsburgh Cent. Cath. 30-0 
Altoona (9-2)  7:00 p.m., Fri., Nov. 28   
     
Mansion Park Stdm., Altoona 6-1  State College 24-7    

7:00 p.m., Fri., Nov. 14 (824)    
State College (8-3) Memorial Field    
 State College 6-1  State College 28-14   
10-1 Cathedral Prep. (6-4) 7:00 p.m., Fri., Nov. 21    

(818)     
Veterans’ Mem. Stdm., Erie 10-1 Cathedral Prep. 45-7    

7:00 p.m., Fri., Nov. 14     
8-1  Brashear (10-1)     
     
 

 


